This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
RP-303A
Revision 0
August 2005
AWB18-30*C Thru Revision C
Vertical Wall or Stud Mount
Air Handler
REPAIR PARTS

 M2 - Model#2      P__________
 M3 - Model#3      P__________
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage resulting from
improper service. Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. also recommends contacting an
authorized technician and using authorized factory parts.
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P., reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications
or designs without notice or without incurring obligations. Goodman® brand products are made proudly in the
 2
Consumer Affairs Department
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
7401 Security Way
Houston, Texas 77040
877-254-4729-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
International Division
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
7401 Security Way
Houston, Texas 77040
713-861-2500-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
4 - 7
3
RP-303A 0Rev.
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
BT1368008 BLOWER WHEEL, 10" x 6" (M10, M11, M12, M14,
M15, M16, M18, M19, M20, M22, M23, M24, M26,
M27, M28, M30, M31, M32)
BT1368007 BLOWER WHEEL,, 9" x 6" (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6,
M7, M8, M9, M13, M17, M21, M25, M29)
3796008S COIL TUBING ASSY (M21, M22, M23, M24, M25,
M26, M27, M28, M29, M30, M31, M32)
3796004S COIL TUBING ASSY (M1, M5, M23, M27, M31)
3796006S COIL TUBING ASSY (M2, M3, M4, M6, M7, M8)
3796007S COIL TUBING ASSY (M9, M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14, M15, M16, M17, M18, M19, M20)
BT1753508 DISCONNECT, 60 AMP WITH CLIP